
Riksmästerskap 2016Resultat

Flickor 11 RM
1

2

3

3

Eriksson Klara, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Andersson Ebba, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Lagö Vilma, KFUM Jönköping IA

Larsson Evelina, KFUM Jönköping IA

Final
Semi
Semi

Eriksson Klara - Andersson Ebba
Eriksson Klara - Lagö Vilma
Andersson Ebba - Larsson Evelina

2, -8, 3, 5
2, 1, 4
5, 2, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 50 RM
1

2

3

3

5

5

Olausson Talis, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Eriksson Johan, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Rödin Per, KFUM Jönköping IA

Bäckstedt Hans, KFUM Norrköping

Jaldenius Anders, KFUM Jönköping IA

Holm Patrik, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Olausson Talis - Eriksson Johan
Olausson Talis - Rödin Per
Eriksson Johan - Bäckstedt Hans
Eriksson Johan - Jaldenius Anders
Rödin Per - Holm Patrik

6, -5, 8, -10, 5
3, -8, 4, 5
14, -8, -6, 4, 4
8, -10, 2, 5
2, 6, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 60 RM
1

2

3

3

Hedberg Leif, KFUM Gävle BT

Jaldenius Anders, KFUM Jönköping IA

Johansson Per, KFUM Jönköping IA

Kalén Kenneth, KFUM Jönköping IA

Final
Semi

Semi

Hedberg Leif - Jaldenius Anders
Hedberg Leif - Johansson Per

Jaldenius Anders - Kalén Kenneth

5, 3, 8
-8, 6, 3, 5

4, 8, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Dubbel RM
1

2

3

3

Sanou Gouni/Widing Alexander, KFUM Jönköping 

IA

Eriksson Johan/Olausson Talis, KFUM Bordtennis 

Katrineholm

Osterman Paul Christian/Smitterlöf Fredrik, KFUM 

Bordtennis Katrineholm

Andersson Tobias/Eklund Pontus, KFUM 

Kristianstad BTF

Final
Semi
Semi

Sanou G/Widing A - Eriksson J/Olausson T
Sanou G/Widing A - Osterman P C/Smitterlöf F
Eriksson J/Olausson T - Andersson T/Eklund P

9, 7, 4
4, 7, 8
4, -9, 8, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Juniorer 17 RM
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sundell Joel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Fröding Theodor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Nilsson Måns, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Erlandsson Simon, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Toth Oliver, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Thornell David, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Sundell Joel - Fröding Theodor
Sundell Joel - Nilsson Måns
Fröding Theodor - Erlandsson Simon
Nilsson Måns - Toth Oliver
Erlandsson Simon - Thornell David

8, 10, -8, 10
6, 4, 8
4, 5, 6
12, -3, 1, -7, 9
9, 9, -12, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Öppen Lag RM
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sanou Gouni/Widing Alexander, KFUM Jönköping 

IA

Olausson Talis/Eriksson Johan, KFUM Bordtennis 

Katrineholm

Eklund Pontus/Andersson Tobias, KFUM 

Kristianstad BTF

Emilsson Ulf/Hansson Olof, KFUM Norrköping

Johansson Mikael/Sjöqvist Victor, KFUM 

Jönköping IA

Tasik Bobi/Sundell Joel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

Sanou G/Widing A - Olausson T/Eriksson J
Sanou G/Widing A - Eklund P/Andersson T

Olausson T/Eriksson J - Emilsson U/Hansson O

Eklund P/Andersson T - Johansson M/Sjöqvist V
Emilsson U/Hansson O - Tasik B/Sundell J

4, 1
-8, 6, 4

8, -9, 8

4, -7, 1
5, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Öppen RM
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Widing Alexander, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sanou Gouni, KFUM Jönköping IA

Andersson Tobias, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Hedberg Leif, KFUM Gävle BT

Smitterlöf Fredrik, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Lindberg Peter, KFUM Gävle BT

Olausson Talis, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Eriksson Johan, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Widing Alexander - Sanou Gouni
Widing Alexander - Andersson Tobias
Sanou Gouni - Hedberg Leif
Widing Alexander - Smitterlöf Fredrik
Sanou Gouni - Lindberg Peter
Andersson Tobias - Olausson Talis
Hedberg Leif - Eriksson Johan

-6, 8, 6, -6, 7
9, 6, 12
9, 3, 3
10, 6, 2
3, 8, 5
3, 4, 8
7, 4, -7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13 RM
1

2

3

3

Widing Charlie, KFUM Jönköping IA

Erlandsson Kevin, KFUM Jönköping IA

Dahlkvist Jacob, KFUM Jönköping IA

Luong Kevin, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Final
Semi

Semi

Widing Charlie - Erlandsson Kevin
Widing Charlie - Dahlkvist Jacob

Erlandsson Kevin - Luong Kevin

4, 6, 5
5, 6, 10

3, 6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15 RM
1

2

3

3

5

5

Widing Charlie, KFUM Jönköping IA

Fröding Theodor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Erlandsson Simon, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Nilsson Måns, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Nilsson Oscar, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Odeh Hemam, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

Widing Charlie - Fröding Theodor

Widing Charlie - Erlandsson Simon
Fröding Theodor - Nilsson Måns
Erlandsson Simon - Nilsson Oscar

Nilsson Måns - Odeh Hemam

10, -12, -10, 6, 3

7, 6, 6
5, 5, 3
9, -3, 9, 6

-7, 2, 7, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar Dubbel RM
1

2

3

3

Fröding Theodor/Widing Charlie, KFUM Jönköping 

IA

Johansson Melker/Odeh Hemam, KFUM 

Kristianstad BTF

Erlandsson Simon/Nilsson Oscar, KFUM 

Kristianstad BTF

Nilsson Måns/Toth Oliver, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Final

Semi
Semi

Fröding T/Widing C - Johansson M/Odeh H

Fröding T/Widing C - Erlandsson S/Nilsson O
Johansson M/Odeh H - Nilsson M/Toth O

2, 1, 6

5, 3, 10
6, -5, 10, -1, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor13 RM
1

2

3

4

5

Eriksson Klara, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Andersson Ebba, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Eriksson Fanny, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Engström Leia, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Sundblad Andersson Linnéa, KFUM Bordtennis 

Katrineholm

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11 RM
1

2

3

4

5

Rommedahl Hugo, KFUM Jönköping IA

Luong Kevin, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Linsmo Vincent, KFUM Jönköping IA

Gezelius Erik, KFUM Jönköping IA

Lindberg Jacob, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


